Portables • Towables • Automatic Emergency Standby • Prime Power • Peak Shaving
Total Power Solutions
* Most preferred among distributors, design
engineers and end-users. Source: 1985
– 2000 annual surveys conducted by leading
industrial magazines and independent
research companies.
	 In 1920, an electrical engineer

for on-site liquid fuel storage is
eliminated.
	 Industrial-grade engines provide
the dependable power that drives
each generator, ensuring reliable
performance while supplying clean
power. Every GLC Series genset is
engineered and built to industrial
standards, including the superior
weather protective sound attenuating
enclosures.
Powering Industry Today and Tomorrow
Industrial Standby, Prime Power and Peak Shaving Gensets – 20 kW to 2,000 kW
Catalog
Number kW Rating Fuel Type Voltage Amps Phase
DLC30-JD 30 Diesel 120/240 250/125 1
DLC50-JD 50 Diesel 120/240 417/208 1
DLC60-JD 60 Diesel 120/240 500/250 1
DLC75-JD 75 Diesel 120/240 625/313 1
DLC100-JD 100 Diesel 120/240 833/417 1
DLC125-JD 125 Diesel 120/240 1042/521 1
DLC150-JD 150 Diesel 120/240 1250/625 1
Diesel
Available in stock configurations
with a long list of standard and
optional features.

	 silencers
•	 Cold weather starting package
•	 Starting battery and AC charger
•	 Sound attenuated enclosures
•	 Weather proof enclosure
14
Whether used for prime power or standby applications, Baldor generators are put to the
test daily and regularly exceed the demands and expectations of customers worldwide.
Catalog
Number
kW
Rating
Fuel
Type Voltage Amps Phase
Natural Gas
GLC30N240LS 30 Nat Gas 120/240 250/125 1
GLC40N240LS 40 Nat Gas 120/240 333/166 1
GLC55N240LS 55 Nat Gas 120/240 458/229 1
GLC30N208MS 30 Nat Gas 120/208 104 3
GLC40N208MS 40 Nat Gas 120/208 135 3
GLC55N208MS 55 Nat Gas 120/208 190 3
GLC85N208MS 87 Nat Gas 120/208 301 3
Liquid Propane Vapor
GLC45L240LS 45 LP Vapor 120/240 375/187 1
GLC60L240LS 60 LP Vapor 120/240 500/250 1
GLC45L208MS 45 LP Vapor 120/208 156 3
GLC60L208MS 60 LP Vapor 120/208 208 3
GLC100L208MS 100 LP Vapor 120/208 346 3
Gaseous
The IDLC and IGLC
Series – 30 kW to
2,000 kW

  10 seconds
• Solid state voltage regulator
  provides reliable service
  under the harshest
  environmental conditions. Meets
  Mil Standard 461B Part 9,
  conducted and radiated
• Under frequency protection,
  over excitation protection, loss
  of sensing indicator and phase
  sensing
Containerized mobile generators to 2 megawatt. 20’ and 40’ ISO containers custom
designed and finished per your specifications.
IGLC
Model 60HZ kW
IGLC30NL 30 kW
IGLC35NL 35 kW
IGLC45NL 45 kW
IGLC50NL 50 kW
IGLC60NL 60 kW
IGLC80NL 80 kW
IGLC100NL 100 kW
IGLC130N 130 kW
IGLC150NL 150 kW
IGLC185NL 185 kW
IGLC215NL 215 kW
IGLC250NL 250 kW
IGLC280N 280 kW
IGLC325NL 325 kW
IGLC350NL 350 kW
IGLC400NL 400 kW
IGLC485NL 485 kW
IGLC500N 500 kW
IGLC575NL 575 kW
IGLC625NL 625 kW
IGLC675NL 675 kW
IGLC750N 750 kW
IGLC800N 800 kW
IGLC880N 880 kW
IDLC
Model 60HZ kW
IDLC30 30 kW
IDLC40 40 kW
IDLC50 50 kW
IDLC60 60 kW
IDLC70 70 kW
IDLC80 80 kW
IDLC100 100 kW
IDLC125 125 kW
IDLC150 150 kW
IDLC180 180 kW
IDLC200 200 kW
IDLC230 230 kW
IDLC250 250 kW
IDLC275 275 kW
IDLC300 300 kW
IDLC350 350 kW
IDLC400 400 kW
IDLC450 450 kW
IDLC500 500 kW
IDLC600 600 kW
IDLC750 750 kW
IDLC800 800 kW
IDLC900 900 kW
IDLC1025 1020 kW
IDLC1250 1250 kW
IDLC1500 1500 kW
IDLC1600 1600 kW
IDLC2000 2000 kW
Model 60HZ kW
IDLC30 30 kW
IDLC40 40 kW
IDLC50 50 kW